
NOAZ HOTEL
NOAZ Hotel Kampala, KUNGU Kulambiro junction. KUNGU Nanteza Road



$17

BREAKFAST
MENU

7,000Katago Beef

R E C O M M E N D E D

Katago Chicken

Katogo beans

Katogo gnuts and
meat

10,000

5,000

10,000

S N A C K S

Spring Rolls 5,000

Doughnuts

3,000Pair of Sausages

1,500

Fried cassava 1,000

Cookies 2,000

Chapati 2,000

Queen cake

Egg Roll

Mandazi

2,000

5,000

3,000

Kebab 5,000

Chap

Fried eggs

Veg samosas (a pair)

Meat samosas (a pair)

Chicken samosas

Chapti and Gravy

5,000

5,000

2,000

3,000

5,000

3,000

Veg Rolex 7,000

Beef Rolex

Chicken Rolex

Chicken Sandwich

Beef Sandwich

Egg Sandwich

12,000

17,000

15,000

15,000

10,000

Beef Samosas 4,000

Katogo (M) + Pilau
and Chapatti

12,000



7,000

$16

$16

P A S T A S

PIZZA

PASTAS
BURGERS

Spaghetti Bolognese  
(minced meat)

P A S T A S

B U R G E R S

$12

25,000

25,000Spaghetti Napolitano

P I Z Z A

Chicken Burger 20,000

Beef Burger

Cheese Burger

18,000

18,000

Chicken

Small Medium Large
25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

Beef

Margarita

Half chicken & half beef

35,000

35,000

35,000

35,000

40,000

40,000

40,000

40,000



$10

Stir fried Goat 25,000

Beef Brochette

Pan fried beef

Stir fried beef

Pan Fried pork

Liver

Pork plain

20,000

23,000

20,000

25,000

20,000

10,000

AL CARTE

25,000Pan Fried Chicken

Stir Fried chicken 25,000

55,000Whole Chicken

Grilled Chicken

Half Chicken

Chicken wings

Plain Chicken

Plain Chips

Sausages & Chips

Grilled Goat

27,000

20,000

18,000

12,000

7,000

12,000

27,000

Roasted pork

Stir fried pork

Liver

Grilled fish

Fried Fish

Fish Fingers

14,000

24,000

18,000

38,000

35,000

15,000

Meat plater

Meat plater

60,000

120,000

Delivery Order :

+256 759 125428
Pan fried Goat 27,000

Half chips and Half
Pilau+ chicken & soda 27,000

tel:+256%20759%20125428


G.nuts

Pasted G.nuts

Luwombo

Boiled Goat

Fish

Chicken 

Beef

8,000

18,000

15,000

20,000

15,000

15,000

12,000

L O C A L  F O O D S

LOCAL TASTE

20,000Chicken pilau

Beef Pilau

All local foods are served with Matooke,
Rice, sweet potatoes, yam, vegetables,
posho and pumpkin.

18,000

13,000Pilau & beans

Pilau & Goats

Pilau & peas

Boiled beef

Boiled chicken

Fresh beans

fresh peas

23,000

13,000

12,000

15,000

8,000

8,000

Delivery Order :

+256 759 125428

tel:+256%20759%20125428


35,000Lusaniya 1

Lusaniya 2 people 65,000

85,000Lusaniya 3 people

Lusaniya 4 people

Lusaniya 7 people

Lusaniya 10 people

125,000

220,000

300,000

LUSANIYA
MENU

Delivery Order :

+256 759 125428

tel:+256%20759%20125428

